Header - Right Angle
Page <1> 24/04/12  V1.1
Dimensions : Millimetres
Specification Table
Number
of Positions A B C Part Number
16 39.6 29.35 17.78 MC9B232-1634
20 44.7 34.5 22.86 MC9B232-2034
26 52.32 42.2 30.48 MC9B232-2634
34 62.5 52.3 40.64 MC9B232-3434
40 70.1 59.9 48.26 MC9B232-4034
50 82.85 72.7 60.96 MC9B232-5034
10 32 21.8 10.16 MC9B222-1034
Dimensions : Millimetres
Header - Right Angle
Page <2> 24/04/12  V1.1